
Sat, Dec 16
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 9:00am Wreaths Across America

Tue, Dec 19
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, Dec 20 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 
Thu, Dec 21
 10:00am - 11:00am Storytime

Mon, Dec 25
 11:30am - 1:00pm Christmas for the Troops ★

Tue, Dec 26
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, Dec 27 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Dec 28
 10:00am - 11:00am Storytime

Sat, Dec 30
 7:05pm Ice Flyers Hockey Game “Military
 Appreciation Night”

NAS WHITING FIELD

GET All the

details!

SCAN HERE
SCAN HERE

Sat, Dec 2
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 2:00pm - 5:00pm Holiday in Whoville Event
 and Trees for Troops

Tue, Dec 5
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, Dec 6
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm 6 vs 6 Soccer
 
Thu, Dec 7
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 11:00am - 12:00pm Book Signing with Author
 Felix Haynes “Kenneth Whiting: Remembering a
 Forgotten Hero of Naval Aviation and
 Submarines”

Fri, Dec 8
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore
 Airdales          

Tue, Dec 12
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, Dec 13
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 7:00pm Deck the Halls Doubles Pickleball

Thu, Dec 14
 10:00am - 11:00am Storytime
 4:00pm - 5:30pm Make Your Own Holiday
 Doormat

DEC
20232023

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032

e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e se v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

 ★ LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Holiday inHoliday in
WhovilleWhoville

Saturday, December 2nd
2 - 5 pm

Winter Reading Program
December 1 - January 31

Group Fit-Mas Challenge
December 1 - December 27
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